Top 4 laps for each rider
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Name

Luke Smith

Luke Smith

Luke Smith

Luke Smith

Ezra Waitai

Ezra Waitai

Ezra Waitai

Ezra Waitai

Warner Chittock

Warner Chittock

Warner Chittock

Martin Richards

Martin Richards

Martin Richards

Vincent Seyb

Vincent Seyb

Vincent Seyb

Vincent Seyb

Dean Murphy

Dean Murphy

Taikorea
Seniors, Loop 2

Bike

250 XC

250 XC

250 XC

250 XC

YZF250

YZF250

YZF250

YZF250

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

350 XC-F

350 XC-F

350 XC-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

CRF450

CRF450

Lap

Start

13:42:01

13:29:11

14:13:33

14:38:04

13:27:42

13:38:51

13:58:50

14:21:31

13:34:52

13:58:18

14:31:42

13:25:42

13:38:31

14:04:23

13:27:52

13:39:58

14:10:08

14:27:11

13:26:39

14:14:03

Finish

13:53:50

13:41:04

14:25:43

14:50:52

13:37:17

13:48:34

14:08:46

14:31:28

13:46:18

14:10:21

14:44:28

13:35:36

13:48:37

14:15:27

13:38:13

13:50:24

14:20:50

14:38:14

13:35:52

14:23:51

Time

00:11:49

00:11:53

00:12:10

00:12:48

00:09:35

00:09:43

00:09:56

00:09:57

00:11:26

00:12:03

00:12:46

00:09:54

00:10:06

00:11:04

00:10:21

00:10:26

00:10:42

00:11:03

00:09:13

00:09:48
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Name

Dean Murphy

Dean Murphy

Cam Smith

Cam Smith

Cam Smith

Cam Smith

Renny Johnston

Renny Johnston

Renny Johnston

Renny Johnston

Eden Schlierike

Eden Schlierike

Eden Schlierike

Eden Schlierike

Jason Amey

Jason Amey

Jason Amey

Jason Amey

Tyler Mills

Tyler Mills

Tyler Mills

Tyler Mills

James Kilpartrick

James Kilpartrick

James Kilpartrick

Bike

CRF450

CRF450

KLX450

KLX450

KLX450

KLX450

FC250

FC250

FC250

FC250

YZF250

YZF250

YZF250

YZF250

350 XC-F

350 XC-F

350 XC-F

350 XC-F

250 XC-F

250 XC-F

250 XC-F

250 XC-F

MC250

MC250

MC250

Lap

Start

14:34:13

14:51:54

13:22:54

14:00:42

13:41:15

14:26:55

13:23:48

14:08:01

13:44:48

14:19:09

13:28:24

13:45:01

14:48:13

14:19:16

13:28:52

13:39:38

14:04:13

14:31:02

13:24:03

13:35:29

13:51:02

14:25:45

13:21:58

13:33:16

13:52:43

Finish

14:44:14

15:02:01

13:31:27

14:09:44

13:50:19

14:36:07

13:32:15

14:16:47

13:53:35

14:28:01

13:39:46

13:56:37

15:00:00

14:31:17

13:38:33

13:49:28

14:14:08

14:41:11

13:33:27

13:45:03

14:00:43

14:35:28

13:30:21

13:41:55

14:01:29

Time

00:10:01

00:10:07

00:08:33

00:09:02

00:09:04

00:09:12

00:08:27

00:08:46

00:08:47

00:08:52

00:11:22

00:11:36

00:11:47

00:12:01

00:09:41

00:09:50

00:09:55

00:10:09

00:09:24

00:09:34

00:09:41

00:09:43

00:08:23

00:08:39

00:08:46


http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/49
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/49
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/49
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/49
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/64
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/70
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/75
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/78
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/84
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91
http://localhost/alternative/sprints/879/1468/by_bike/91

Bike #

=
=
=

=
=
=

=
=2
=2

=
=
=

[
N
(=]

2

= = = = = = = = =
n n 5
= = w W w w (<)) ()] (o))

=
=

=2
=

5

=
o)

=
o}

5

‘I=*
8]
[o¢]

‘lﬂ
52
loe]

[
o

Name

James Kilpartrick

Angus Moody

Angus Moody

Angus Moody

Angus Moody

William Couldrey

William Couldrey

William Couldrey

William Couldrey

Charlie Weatherall

Charlie Weatherall

Charlie Weatherall

Charlie Weatherall

Anthony Mcgladdery

Anthony Mcgladdery

Anthony Mcgladdery

Anthony Mcgladdery

Brandon Hoskins

Brandon Hoskins

Brandon Hoskins

Brandon Hoskins

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Jake Whitaker

Bike

MC250

WRF250

WRF250

WRF250

WRF250

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

KXF250

KXF250

KXF250

KXF250

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

Lap

4

Start

14:03:49

13:25:50

13:42:23

14:33:25

14:00:03

13:22:32

13:32:13

14:13:45

14:30:38

13:26:00

13:48:05

14:12:52

14:42:56

13:27:19

13:38:01

13:57:25

14:17:34

13:22:23

13:58:10

14:10:00

13:41:53

13:23:03

13:35:42

14:08:15

14:25:55

Finish

14:12:37

13:35:20

13:51:56

14:43:24

14:10:13

13:31:35

13:41:22

14:23:05

14:40:04

13:35:24

13:57:51

14:23:00

14:53:29

13:36:21

13:47:22

14:06:56

14:31:35

13:31:10

14:07:01

14:18:55

13:50:49

13:31:29

13:44:15

14:16:56

14:34:37

Time

00:08:48

00:09:30

00:09:33

00:09:59

00:10:10

00:09:03

00:09:09

00:09:20

00:09:26

00:09:24

00:09:46

00:10:08

00:10:33

00:09:02

00:09:21

00:09:31

00:14:01

00:08:47

00:08:51

00:08:55

00:08:56

00:08:26

00:08:33

00:08:41

00:08:42
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Name

Tom Hislop

Tom Hislop

Tom Hislop

Tom Hislop

Rowan Bradley

Rowan Bradley

Rowan Bradley

James Lurin

James Lurin

James Lurin

James Lurin

Ben Clare

Ben Clare

Ben Clare

Ben Clare

Richard Bentley

Richard Bentley

Richard Bentley

Richard Bentley

Blair Davison

Blair Davison

Blair Davison

Troy Milliner

Troy Milliner

Troy Milliner

Bike

250 EXC

250 EXC

250 EXC

250 EXC

YZF450

YZF450

YZF450

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

YZ250 FX

Y2250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

450 SX-F

RMZ250

RMZ250

RMZ250

KXF250

KXF250

KXF250

Lap

Start

14:07:00

13:50:39

14:46:39

13:24:17

13:29:00

13:45:10

14:10:48

13:29:23

13:45:45

14:10:40

14:26:13

13:28:02

13:40:25

13:58:39

14:17:13

13:23:13

13:48:35

14:13:14

14:33:52

13:49:32

13:29:32

14:21:53

13:28:44

14:10:56

13:54:21

Finish

14:16:10

13:59:51

14:56:16

13:34:05

13:38:49

13:55:44

14:21:33

13:39:44

13:56:18

14:21:15

14:36:49

13:37:04

13:49:34

14:07:56

14:26:38

13:32:10

13:57:42

14:22:32

14:43:27

14:01:45

13:43:13

14:36:06

13:39:42

14:22:21

14:05:51

Time

00:09:10

00:09:12

00:09:37

00:09:48

00:09:49

00:10:34

00:10:45

00:10:21

00:10:33

00:10:35

00:10:36

00:09:02

00:09:09

00:09:17

00:09:25

00:08:57

00:09:07

00:09:18

00:09:35

00:12:13

00:13:41

00:14:13

00:10:58

00:11:25

00:11:30
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Name

Troy Milliner

Shayne Giles

Shayne Giles

Shayne Giles

Shayne Giles

Charlotte Russ

Charlotte Russ

Charlotte Russ

Charlotte Russ

Troy Templeton

Troy Templeton

Troy Templeton

Troy Templeton

Cameron Blake

Cameron Blake

Cameron Blake

Michelle Ledbury

Michelle Ledbury

Michelle Ledbury

Michelle Ledbury

Brad Groombridge

Brad Groombridge

Brad Groombridge

Brad Groombridge

Jack McLean

Bike

KXF250

450 EXC

450 EXC

450 EXC

450 EXC

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

Y2250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

250 XC

250 XC

250 XC

250 XC

RR450

RR450

RR450

RR450

YZ250

Lap

Start

14:26:20

13:27:05

13:39:50

14:10:20

14:25:34

13:24:36

13:37:44

14:01:16

14:16:36

13:50:30

14:24:33

14:01:52

14:43:10

14:10:30

14:26:04

13:36:07

13:28:33

13:563:45

13:40:45

14:20:47

13:46:13

13:55:52

13:32:45

13:23:23

13:22:43

Finish

14:38:17

13:35:53

13:48:51

14:19:24

14:34:44

13:34:54

13:48:08

14:11:55

14:27:37

14:01:11

14:35:34

14:13:03

14:54:30

14:20:53

14:37:01

13:47:14

13:40:15

14:05:38

13:53:13

14:33:36

13:54:09

14:03:51

13:41:00

13:31:50

13:31:37

Time

00:11:57

00:08:48

00:09:01

00:09:04

00:09:10

00:10:18

00:10:24

00:10:39

00:11:01

00:10:41

00:11:01

00:11:11

00:11:20

00:10:23

00:10:57

00:11:07

00:11:42

00:11:53

00:12:28

00:12:49

00:07:56

00:07:59

00:08:15

00:08:27

00:08:54
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Name

Jack McLean

Jack McLean

Jack McLean

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Luke Brown

Daniel Lynch

Daniel Lynch

Daniel Lynch

Daniel Lynch

Charlie Richardson

Charlie Richardson

Charlie Richardson

Charlie Richardson

Callum Dudson

Callum Dudson

Callum Dudson

Callum Dudson

Ashton Whyte

Ashton Whyte

Ashton Whyte

Ashton Whyte

Peter Frankum

Peter Frankum

Bike

YZ250

YZ250

YZ250

Y2250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

350 SX-F

CRF450

CRF450

CRF450

CRF450

RR200

RR200

RR200

RR200

YZ250 FX

YZ250 FX

Lap

2

Start

13:49:53

14:17:00

14:39:18

13:22:15

13:32:25

13:54:58

14:19:01

13:24:59

13:43:28

14:16:21

14:41:36

13:36:41

13:23:34

14:34:21

14:16:50

13:22:07

13:33:41

13:52:26

14:15:00

13:27:32

13:57:15

13:37:52

14:19:41

13:26:52

13:56:43

Finish

13:58:56

14:26:04

14:48:36

13:30:22

13:40:38

14:03:20

14:27:39

13:34:37

13:53:15

14:26:14

14:51:34

13:45:28

13:32:32

14:43:31

14:26:02

13:30:26

13:42:07

14:00:52

14:23:31

13:36:44

14:06:29

13:47:09

14:29:05

13:39:00

14:09:22

Time

00:09:03

00:09:04

00:09:18

00:08:07

00:08:13

00:08:22

00:08:38

00:09:38

00:09:47

00:09:53

00:09:58

00:08:47

00:08:58

00:09:10

00:09:12

00:08:19

00:08:26

00:08:26

00:08:31

00:09:12

00:09:14

00:09:17

00:09:24

00:12:08

00:12:39
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Name
Peter Frankum
Brendon Howe
Brendon Howe
Brendon Howe
Brendon Howe
Hamish Ramsay
Hamish Ramsay
Hamish Ramsay
Hamish Ramsay
Zack Richards
Zack Richards
Zack Richards
Zack Richards
Paul McQuilkin
Paul McQuilkin
Paul McQuilkin
Paul McQuilkin
Tommy Watts
Tommy Watts
Tommy Watts

Tommy Watts

Bike

YZ250 FX

250 EXC TPI

250 EXC TPI

250 EXC TPI

250 EXC TPI

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

CRF250

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

250 SX-F

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZ450 FX

YZF400

YZF400

YZF400

YZF400

Lap

3

Start

14:36:00

13:38:11

13:25:25

14:03:59

13:51:16

13:56:31

14:33:16

13:28:12

13:38:39

13:26:09

13:38:22

13:57:36

14:17:25

13:37:11

13:59:10

14:12:21

14:37:14

13:21:47

13:53:14

13:37:00

14:18:52

Finish

14:49:24

13:49:09

13:36:24

14:15:18

14:02:56

14:05:58

14:43:02

13:38:11

13:48:38

13:36:01

13:48:29

14:07:45

14:29:04

13:48:26

14:10:34

14:24:51

14:50:10

13:29:13

14:00:49

13:44:39

14:26:35

Time

00:13:24

00:10:58

00:10:59

00:11:19

00:11:40

00:09:27

00:09:46

00:09:59

00:09:59

00:09:52

00:10:07

00:10:09

00:11:39

00:11:15

00:11:24

00:12:30

00:12:56

00:07:26

00:07:35

00:07:39

00:07:43
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